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Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy. Director Health Services Mumbai Circle Thane
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)
Category : OPEN(GEN)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

1 23CDHS0008620 101033982300053 NAYAN BALASAHEB DANGE Male 09/Mar/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 Open
2 23CDHS0005333 101085882300048 RAGHVENDRA RAMESH DESHMUKH Male 21/Nov/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 Open
3 23CDHS0004820 101090112300015 ADESH DATTATREY MOKASHI Male 07/Apr/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 Open
4 23CDHS0000188 101353422300003 PRASAD VINOD PATIL Male 11/Jun/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000 WL-Open
5 23CDHS0004103 101085882300207 PRATIK JANRAO BHAMODRE Male 28/Jul/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 122.00000 WL-Open

Office : Dy. Director Health Services Mumbai Circle Thane
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)
Category : OPEN(PT)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

1 23CDHS0013860 101113542300354 AJMAT BABULAL SAYYAD Male 15/Sep/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part time)
2 23CDHS0011820 101004582300237 KAMLESH KASHINATH PARDESHI Male 30/Sep/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 122.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part time)
3 23CDHS0015729 101353422300078 PRASENJEET BHAGWAN BHOLE Male 23/Oct/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part time)

Office : Dy. Director Health Services Mumbai Circle Thane
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)
Category : SC(GEN)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

1 23CDHS0012763 101085882300123 VEDANT RAJENDRA BHOSALE Male 03/Mar/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 SC
2 23CDHS0011118 101085882300107 SUSHIL BHIMRAO INGLE Male 08/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 SC
3 23CDHS0008252 101085672300272 SAURABH DASHARATH MANGALGI Male 12/Jul/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000 WL-SC
4 23CDHS0010007 101085882300096 VIKRANT GIRISH PATEL Male 30/Oct/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC
5 23CDHS0014552 101353422300070 UTKARSH RAJENDRA KAMBLE Male 29/Jun/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC

Office : Dy. Director Health Services Mumbai Circle Thane
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)
Category : ST(GEN)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

1 23CDHS0013130 101085882300566 VIPUL ELAMJI GAVIT Male 01/May/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 120.00000 ST
2 23CDHS0000715 101353422300007 NITIN NAVSHA DHODHADE Male 14/Mar/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 96.00000 WL-ST
3 23CDHS0016661 101353422300083 SWAPNIL LALYA RAJAD Male 10/Jun/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 96.00000 WL-ST
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Office : Dy. Director Health Services Mumbai Circle Thane
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)
Category : NTB(GEN)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

1 23CDHS0000946 101372312300016 DEVENDRA SANJAY MORE Male 09/Sep/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 122.00000 NTB
2 23CDHS0004092 101353422300026 HRUTIK VASANT CHOGALE Male 27/Oct/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 106.00000 WL-NTB
3 23CDHS0001436 101353422300010 SURAJ DEVANAND DHALE Male 21/Oct/1996 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 94.00000 WL-NTB

Office : Dy. Director Health Services Mumbai Circle Thane
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)
Category : OBC(GEN)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

1 23CDHS0008078 101353422300046 SIDDHARAM RAVINDRA PALWANKAR Male 02/Apr/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 OBC
2 23CDHS0008542 101085672300508 SAINATH SHANTARAM JADHAV Male 05/Jul/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 OBC
3 23CDHS0006757 101085882300461 CHAITANYA NAVNATH SHINDE Male 11/Feb/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 OBC
4 23CDHS0013112 101090112300064 AMOL RAJESH MHATRE Male 28/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 WL-OBC
5 23CDHS0002932 101353422300020 RAMESHWAR NANDKUMAR KADAM Male 28/Jan/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000 WL-OBC
6 23CDHS0011924 101113532300616 SHRIDHAR RAMDAS NANAWARE Male 13/Aug/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000 WL-OBC

Office : Dy. Director Health Services Mumbai Circle Thane
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)
Category : EWS(GEN)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

1 23CDHS0008215 101090112300034 AAKASH DEU SAWANT Male 27/Sep/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 EWS
2 23CDHS0006383 101353422300041 YOGESH BHALCHANDRA PAWAR Male 16/Jun/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000 WL-Open Against EWS
3 23CDHS0010211 101090112300045 AKSHAY DEVENDRA KADAM Male 30/Jun/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000 WL-Open Against EWS
4 23CDHS0009924 101085882300283 PRATHAMESH PRAKASH MAHAJAN Male 12/Oct/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000 WL-Open Against EWS
5 23CDHS0003076 101132862300029 GOPAL MURLIDHAR KATKAR Male 29/Jan/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 92.00000 EWS
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Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy. Director Health Services Mumbai Circle Thane
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

1 23CDHS0008620 101033982300053 NAYAN BALASAHEB DANGE Male 09/Mar/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 Open
2 23CDHS0005333 101085882300048 RAGHVENDRA RAMESH DESHMUKH Male 21/Nov/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 Open
3 23CDHS0004820 101090112300015 ADESH DATTATREY MOKASHI Male 07/Apr/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 Open
4 23CDHS0013860 101113542300354 AJMAT BABULAL SAYYAD Male 15/Sep/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part time)
5 23CDHS0000188 101353422300003 PRASAD VINOD PATIL Male 11/Jun/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000 WL-Open
6 23CDHS0008078 101353422300046 SIDDHARAM RAVINDRA PALWANKAR Male 02/Apr/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 OBC
7 23CDHS0008542 101085672300508 SAINATH SHANTARAM JADHAV Male 05/Jul/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 OBC
8 23CDHS0006757 101085882300461 CHAITANYA NAVNATH SHINDE Male 11/Feb/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 OBC
9 23CDHS0012763 101085882300123 VEDANT RAJENDRA BHOSALE Male 03/Mar/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 SC

10 23CDHS0000946 101372312300016 DEVENDRA SANJAY MORE Male 09/Sep/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 122.00000 NTB
11 23CDHS0011118 101085882300107 SUSHIL BHIMRAO INGLE Male 08/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 SC
12 23CDHS0004103 101085882300207 PRATIK JANRAO BHAMODRE Male 28/Jul/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 122.00000 WL-Open
13 23CDHS0011820 101004582300237 KAMLESH KASHINATH PARDESHI Male 30/Sep/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 122.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part time)
14 23CDHS0015729 101353422300078 PRASENJEET BHAGWAN BHOLE Male 23/Oct/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part time)
15 23CDHS0013130 101085882300566 VIPUL ELAMJI GAVIT Male 01/May/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 120.00000 ST
16 23CDHS0008215 101090112300034 AAKASH DEU SAWANT Male 27/Sep/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 EWS
17 23CDHS0006383 101353422300041 YOGESH BHALCHANDRA PAWAR Male 16/Jun/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000 WL-Open Against EWS
18 23CDHS0010211 101090112300045 AKSHAY DEVENDRA KADAM Male 30/Jun/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000 WL-Open Against EWS
19 23CDHS0009924 101085882300283 PRATHAMESH PRAKASH MAHAJAN Male 12/Oct/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000 WL-Open Against EWS
20 23CDHS0013112 101090112300064 AMOL RAJESH MHATRE Male 28/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 WL-OBC
21 23CDHS0008252 101085672300272 SAURABH DASHARATH MANGALGI Male 12/Jul/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000 WL-SC
22 23CDHS0009380 101085882300273 CHETAN BABAN HARAD Male 06/Jan/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000
23 23CDHS0002932 101353422300020 RAMESHWAR NANDKUMAR KADAM Male 28/Jan/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000 WL-OBC
24 23CDHS0010007 101085882300096 VIKRANT GIRISH PATEL Male 30/Oct/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC
25 23CDHS0014552 101353422300070 UTKARSH RAJENDRA KAMBLE Male 29/Jun/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC
26 23CDHS0011924 101113532300616 SHRIDHAR RAMDAS NANAWARE Male 13/Aug/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000 WL-OBC
27 23CDHS0014756 101085882300349 RAHUL SHIVAJI KARKHELE Male 27/May/2000 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 106.00000
28 23CDHS0004092 101353422300026 HRUTIK VASANT CHOGALE Male 27/Oct/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 106.00000 WL-NTB
29 23CDHS0000723 101085882300012 SIDDHESH SANTOSH MAGAR Male 20/Jan/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000
30 23CDHS0003541 101113542300209 VAIBHAV DILIP SHINDE Male 06/Apr/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000
31 23CDHS0010772 101090112300051 ABHISHEK MAHESH MOKASHI Male 20/Sep/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000
32 23CDHS0010482 101079982300115 SHAKTI CHANDRAKANT LOHAKARE Male 29/Aug/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000
33 23CDHS0008834 101085882300499 ROHAN AVINASH SHINDE Male 28/Jun/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000
34 23CDHS0000715 101353422300007 NITIN NAVSHA DHODHADE Male 14/Mar/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 96.00000 WL-ST
35 23CDHS0015261 101142602300084 PRADEEP ARJUN KALE Male 17/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000
36 23CDHS0016661 101353422300083 SWAPNIL LALYA RAJAD Male 10/Jun/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 96.00000 WL-ST
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Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy. Director Health Services Mumbai Circle Thane
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

37 23CDHS0016013 101085882300159 PRATHAMESH DILIP ADSUL Male 20/Jan/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000
38 23CDHS0001436 101353422300010 SURAJ DEVANAND DHALE Male 21/Oct/1996 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 94.00000 WL-NTB
39 23CDHS0003683 101353422300024 RAJESH GAUTAM RAMOSHI Male 04/May/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000
40 23CDHS0002266 101085882300409 DEVENDRA UMESH DEORE Male 18/Mar/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000
41 23CDHS0007276 101085882300239 VIVEK PRAKASH ADSUL Male 03/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000
42 23CDHS0014860 101085882300352 SAURABH RAJESH MORE Male 24/Mar/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000
43 23CDHS0001815 101085882300024 VISHAL RAMCHANDRA KAMBLE Male 01/Nov/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000
44 23CDHS0007119 101142602300029 SUMIT SACHIN NIMGAONKAR Male 21/Dec/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000
45 23CDHS0009758 101085882300517 VISHAL SURYABHAN KHARE Male 14/May/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000
46 23CDHS0007655 101090112300032 ANKIT CHANDU DHODHADE Male 28/Aug/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 92.00000
47 23CDHS0003076 101132862300029 GOPAL MURLIDHAR KATKAR Male 29/Jan/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 92.00000 EWS
48 23CDHS0015672 101085882300367 DHANANJAY UTTAM INGOLE Male 30/Jan/1981 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000
49 23CDHS0008961 101085882300082 SANDIP ONKAR GAVIT Male 20/Jul/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.00000
50 23CDHS0011240 101085882300297 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI KHABALE Male 30/Dec/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000
51 23CDHS0010840 101353422300059 SAGAR RATAN HARANE Male 24/Sep/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000
52 23CDHS0015038 101113542300375 ABHIJIT RAMCHANDRA MHALASKAR Male 10/Jul/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000

53 23CDHS0009041 101085882300510
DATTATRAY SHRIKRISHNA 

POKHARANKAR Male 06/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 88.00000
54 23CDHS0010524 101113542300305 AMOL ASHOK HIWALE Male 01/Aug/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000
55 23CDHS0016456 101090112300076 ANKIT SAMU VALVI Male 18/Jul/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 86.00000
56 23CDHS0012251 101085882300311 MAYUR JITU DUBLA Male 07/Feb/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 86.00000
57 23CDHS0003300 101085882300198 SUDHIR TUKARAM MANDLIK Male 23/Apr/1974 Open (Unreserved) Yes 84.00000
58 23CDHS0011768 101043472300166 ROHIT SHAMUVEL CHANDANSHIVE Male 14/Oct/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000
59 23CDHS0015123 101085882300151 ADINATH DILIP SAMBHERAO Male 08/Jan/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000
60 23CDHS0012164 101353422300062 NILESH BABURAO RAUT Male 17/Apr/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 84.00000
61 23CDHS0002357 101353422300015 PRAVIN RAMRAO RATHOD Male 20/Jun/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 84.00000
62 23CDHS0010939 101079032300049 BIPIN SURESH PRABHE Male 22/Mar/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000
63 23CDHS0014667 101263472300399 NIKETAN NARAYAN BENDRE Male 17/Nov/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 84.00000
64 23CDHS0008548 101085882300261 PRAFULL PRADEEP PAWASHE Male 19/Aug/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000
65 23CDHS0009060 101085882300269 MAYUR SURESH NAWALI Male 18/Sep/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 82.00000
66 23CDHS0007834 101355032300083 NILESH RAMCHANDRA MHETHRE Male 22/Oct/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000
67 23CDHS0009367 101085882300087 VIVEK GAUTAM KAMBLE Male 06/Sep/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000
68 23CDHS0007343 101113542300065 VILAS DATTATRAY CHAVAN Male 22/May/1976 Open (Unreserved) Yes 80.00000
69 23CDHS0005418 101085882300050 PRINCE SURYAKANT SAWANT Male 06/Jan/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

70 23CDHS0009751 101355032300105
SAURABH BHAGWANRAO 

HATTIAMBIRE Male 18/Aug/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 80.00000
71 23CDHS0012188 101043472300174 MANDAR GOPAL M Male 19/Aug/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000
72 23CDHS0000139 101004582300169 MRUNAL PANDHARINATH RAUT Male 07/Jun/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 80.00000
73 23CDHS0003272 101004582300193 NIRAJ RAJENDRA NAVGANE Male 28/Jun/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000
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Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy. Director Health Services Mumbai Circle Thane
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

74 23CDHS0016694 101085882300614 TEJAS TARKESHWAR TALPE Male 29/Oct/2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 78.00000
75 23CDHS0000884 101272992300009 NISHANT BHIMRAO TELMORE Male 29/Jan/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000
76 23CDHS0001602 101113552300022 SHYAM KONDIBHAU PADWAL Male 23/Sep/1973 Open (Unreserved) Yes 76.00000
77 23CDHS0006534 101085882300226 MEGHNATH BENDU NADGE Male 26/Oct/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 76.00000
78 23CDHS0008550 101353422300047 ROHAN LALSING VALVI Male 04/Nov/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 76.00000
79 23CDHS0015492 101045952300207 NIRVAN UTTAMRAO JADHAV Male 24/Sep/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000
80 23CDHS0016511 101085882300162 SHILAMON DEVHID KSHETRE Male 20/Jun/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000
81 23CDHS0015342 101085882300360 ANIKET SANJAY DALVI Male 09/Jul/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000
82 23CDHS0014139 101090112300066 AMOL VIJAY PAWAR Male 04/Feb/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 72.00000
83 23CDHS0009306 101090112300040 AKASH BHARAT JADHAV Male 17/Sep/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000
84 23CDHS0008325 101085882300259 SOMESH JITENDRA KONDALEKAR Male 13/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000
85 23CDHS0010502 101113552300370 MAHESH SHIVAJI KORADE Male 13/Oct/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000
86 23CDHS0005377 101116782300062 ROHIT BABAN BANGAR Male 03/Jun/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000
87 23CDHS0001639 101325232300009 SUNIL RANGAYYA MYAKAL Male 26/Oct/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000
88 23CDHS0005269 101305332300052 SANTOSH PRAKASH JONDHALE Male 01/Aug/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000
89 23CDHS0002144 101353422300014 VAIBHAV DAYANAND JADHAV Male 20/Jul/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 68.00000
90 23CDHS0002666 101353422300017 SAURABH PADMAKAR SUROSHE Male 23/Jan/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 68.00000
91 23CDHS0016607 101142602300095 PRAJWAL PRAKASH NERKAR Male 29/Oct/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 68.00000
92 23CDHS0012281 101085882300312 PRASAD SANJAY MANE Male 26/Feb/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 68.00000
93 23CDHS0009052 101085642300120 ABHIJEET VIJAY NAME Male 10/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 68.00000
94 23CDHS0001713 101353422300013 SANKET LUKAS PAGARE Male 15/Sep/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000
95 23CDHS0008545 101085882300260 DEEPAK CHANDRAKANT DABHADE Male 10/May/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 64.00000
96 23CDHS0016390 101085882300377 AMIT SUBHASH THORAT Male 09/Oct/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 64.00000
97 23CDHS0015131 101079982300165 SAHIL RAMCHANDRA WANANJE Male 30/Jun/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 64.00000
98 23CDHS0013958 101353422300069 VIKRAM MURALIDHAR ANUSE Male 07/Jun/2001 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 64.00000
99 23CDHS0014085 101339652300034 DIGAMBAR BABASAHEB MUJMULE Male 03/Apr/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 60.00000

100 23CDHS0008059 101142602300038 SUYASH RAVINDRA GAIKWAD Male 24/Oct/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 54.00000
101 23CDHS0009260 101356402300126 PRATIK SANJAY PANDHARBALE Male 21/Apr/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 52.00000


